
Date of receipt  Amount claimed 
 Amount of claim 

admitted (Provisionaly) 
Nature of claim

Amount 

covered by

security 

interest

Amount 

covered by 

guarantee

Whether related 

party?

% of 

voting 

share in 

CoC

1
Eros International 

Media Ltd.
L99999MH1994PLC080502 20-11-2024         1,56,44,37,928            1,56,44,37,928 Unsecured 0 0 0 0 0 0 -          -   

2
Shree Shyam Motion 

Pictures Pvt Ltd

U92100WB2008PTC12376

7

19-11-2024              8,20,00,000                 8,20,00,000 

Unsecured

0 0 0 0 0 0 -          -   

TOTAL 1,64,64,37,928      1,64,64,37,928         -TOTAL

Annexure – 8

Name of the corporate debtor: Spicy Entertainment & Media Limited ; Date of commencement of CIRP: 05 November 2024; List of creditors as on: 27th November,  2024

S. NO.

Amou

nt of 

claim 

under 

verific

ation

Remarks, if 

any
Name of creditor Identification No.

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted
Amount 

of 

continge

nt claim

Amount 

of any 

mutual 

dues,

that may 

be set-off

 

Amoun

t of 

claim 

not 

admitt

ed 

Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)


